Factsheet
RCI 912 Series
Touch-free actuators
Factsheet
Wireless, battery power, infrared
motion detection technology
The RCI 912 Series wireless, battery power,
actuators utilize proven infrared motion

Working humidity 10~90%RH 10~90%RH 10~90%RH 10~90%RH
Certification FCC FCC FCC FCC
How to order
Parts Description Parts Description
912-WBT Single switch 912-R Receiver
912-WBT-R Single switch & receiver
912-2WBT-R Double switch & receiver 912GL-WBT Single switch
912-WBT-HC Single switch (wheelchair icon) 912GL-WBT-R Single switch & receiver
912-WBT-R-HC Single switch & receiver (wheelchair icon) 912GL-2WBT-R Double switch & receiver
912-2WBT-R-HC Double switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT Narrow single switch 912GL-WBT-HC Single switch (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT-R Narrow single switch & receiver 912GL-WBT-R-HC Single switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-2WBT-R Narrow double switch & receiver 912GL-2WBT-R-HC Double switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT-HC Narrow double switch (wheelchair icon)